
ALUMNI DETAILS: GEOGRAPHY  

 
Name (Full Name) Present working Email ID  Year of 

Pass 
out 

Department Present Working 
Status  

Current 
Position/Designation   with 
organisation  

POULOMI 
MUKHERJEE  

poulomi2u@gmail.com 2019 Geography W.B GOVT. 
EMPLOYEE  

ICDS SUPERVISOR, 
Ministry of women's and 
child development  

POULOMI 
MUKHERJEE  

poulomi2u@gmail.com 2019 Geography W.B 
GOVERNMENT 
EMPLOYEE  

ICDS SUPERVISOR , 
Ministry of women's and 
child development  

ADRIJA 
BHATTACHARJEE 

ADRIJA866@GMAIL.COM 2019 Geography   

Shilpa Tunga shilpatunga1995@gmail.com 2019 Geography NA NA 

Anindita Naskar anindita3490@gmail.com 2019 Geography Reporter MSc in geography 

Madhushree Maity  madhumaity12345@gmail.com 2019 Geography B.ed 4th sem B.Ed 

Tarulata Halder  tarulatahalder96@gmail.com 2019 Geography   

SAJIDA KHATUN  sajidakhatun330@gmail.com 2019 Geography Tution  Tution teacher  

Anushree Raut anushreeraut00@gmail.com 2019 Geography Studying  Student  

Sumana Mandal  sumanamandal72@gmail.com 2019 Geography Working in 
Multinational 
company  

Process Executive, 
Cognizant Technology 
Solutions  

DEBAPRIYA 
PURKAIT 

purkaitdebapriya@gmail.com 2019 Geography Student Student 

Pampa saha sahapampa103@gmail.com 2019 Geography Private tution Student 

Ankita Kanji ankita1996wb@gmail.com 2019 Geography Private tutor   

PRIYANKA 
SAMANTA 

samantap731@gmail.com 2019 Geography Student Student 

SUTAMA SARKAR tsutamasarkar@gmail.com  2019 Geography SERVICE SERVICE COORDINATOR, 
ZEBRONICS INDIA 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

Salma Khatun khatuns699@gmail.com 2019 Geography No No 

Souroshri Jana  souroshrijana@gmail.com 2019 Geography   

Mahamaya Manna mahamaya0202@gmail.com 2019 Geography Studying Student 

Ruma Paul drrumapaul@gmail.com 2019 Geography NA  

Piyali Das piyali.das8910@gmail.com 2019 Geography Teaching ICT school Co-ordinator, 
Khari Gunasindhu Balika 
vidhyapith(H.S.) 

Baisakhi Halder  baisakhihalder22@gmail.com 2019 Geography Student  Student 

Riya chaule riyachaule509@gmail.com 2019 Geography Private tutor  Private tutor  

Subhasree Bera berasubhasree4@gmail.com 2019 Geography Vivekananda 
mission school  

 Teacher  

Babi Biswas babinalgora1996@gmail.com 2019 Geography Private school 
teacher  

Teaching, N.B.V 

SHILPI MALLICK shilpimallick36@gmail.com 2019 Geography Unemployed Unemployed 

Rimi Mondal  rimimondal199616@gmail.com 2019 Geography IT company  ITES, iMerit Technology 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 

Papri Mondal Papri.mondal96@gmail.com  2019 Geography None None 

Shilpa Saha shilpasaha039@gmail.com 2019 Geography Study   

Shayema Nasrin shayemanasrin95@gmail.com 2019 Geography no no 

Nargis Shaikh nargisshaikh19094@gmail.com 2019 Geography Student  No 

Ankita Majumder ankitamajumder009@gmail.com 2019 Geography Works at student Student 



Jhuma Mondal  jumamondal97@gmail.com  2019 Geography   

Jhuma Mondal  jumamondal97@gmail.com  2019 Geography   

Latika Mandal mandallatika199@gmail.com 2019 Geography   

SHASWATI TANTI shaswatitanti2015@gmail.com 2019 Geography WORK'S AT 
STUDENT 

STUDENT 

JENUFA KHATUN jenufakhatun2018@gmail.com 2019 Geography WORK'S AT 
STUDENT  

STUDENT  

Saswati naiya saswatin9@gmail.com  2019 Geography  Student  

Suresh Rina piyaa8362@gmail.com 2019 Geography  student  

Shilpa Debnath shilpadebnath142@gmail.com 2019 Geography   

Shilpa saha Study 2019 Geography Study  Higer study  

Piyali Das piyali.das8910@gmail.com 2019 Geography ICT Computer 
Teacher 

Teacher 

      

 


